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30m Hindernissprint-Staffel, Team U8 26.09.2021 / 09:30
Team 3-Kampf U8
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

1 LTV Kampfkrümel 1 LTV Bad Dürkheim 78 1./I 1
2 Mini Rennmäuse SG Bruchweiler 74 1./II 2
3 Rennmäuse Bruchweiler SG Bruchweiler 72 2./I 3
3 Rödersheimer Raketen TV Rödersheim 72 2./II 3
5 LTV Kampfkrümel 2 LTV Bad Dürkheim 65 3./I 5

Hoch-Weitsprung U8, Team U8
Team 3-Kampf U8 26.09.2021 / 09:30
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

0,45 0,55 0,65 0,70 0,75 0,80 0,85 0,90 0,95 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15

1,20

1 37 Blankenfuland Noa 2014 GER LTV Kampfkrümel 1 7 (0,85) 1./V
O O O O O O O XX

1 67 Steigner Hanna 2014 GER Rennmäuse Bruchweiler 7 (0,85) 1./IV
O O O O O O O XX

3 32 Giesenberg Sara 2014 GER LTV Kampfkrümel 1 6 (0,80) 2./V
O O XO O O O XX

3 43 Meinhardt Emma 2014 GER LTV Kampfkrümel 1 6 (0,80) 2./V
O O O O XO O XX

5 31 Joshi Adrian 2014 GER LTV Kampfkrümel 1 5 (0,75) 4./V
O O O O O XX

5 160 Jurgovsky Julian 2014 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 5 (0,75) 1./I
O O O O O XX

5 161 Amborn Philipp 2015 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 5 (0,75) 1./I
O O XO O O XX

8 30 Kleiner Moritz 2014 GER LTV Kampfkrümel 2 4 (0,70) 1./III
O O O O XX

8 34 Diallo Ibrahim 2015 GER LTV Kampfkrümel 2 4 (0,70) 1./III
O O O O XX

8 44 Kranz Leni 2014 GER LTV Kampfkrümel 2 4 (0,70) 1./III
O O O O XX

8 57 Glässgen Lia 2015 GER Mini Rennmäuse 4 (0,70) 1./II
O O XO XO XX

8 66 Vrabac Emilia 2014 GER Rennmäuse Bruchweiler 4 (0,70) 2./IV
O O O O XX

8 165 Krehbiel Jannis 2014 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 4 (0,70) 3./I
O O XO XO XX

14 29 Erciyas Eda 2014 GER LTV Kampfkrümel 2 3 (0,65) 4./III
O XO O XX

14 42 Berger Emilia 2015 GER LTV Kampfkrümel 2 3 (0,65) 4./III
O O O XX

14 52 Wilhelm Junis 2015 GER Mini Rennmäuse 3 (0,65) 2./II
O O XO XX

14 60 Goßrau Toni 2015 GER Mini Rennmäuse 3 (0,65) 2./II
O O O XX

14 61 Eichenlaub Nils 2015 GER Mini Rennmäuse 3 (0,65) 2./II
XO O O XX

14 65 Wendel Henry 2014 GER Rennmäuse Bruchweiler 3 (0,65) 3./IV
O O O XX

14 159 Röder Domenik 2014 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 3 (0,65) 4./I
O O XO XX

14 162 Amborn Christian 2015 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 3 (0,65) 4./I
O O O XX

14 164 Slusalek Alena 2014 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 3 (0,65) 4./I
O O O XX

23 36 Steiner Levi 2014 GER LTV Kampfkrümel 1 2 (0,55) 5./V
O O XX

23 38 Pongratz Mila 2015 GER LTV Kampfkrümel 1 2 (0,55) 5./V
O O XX
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Hoch-Weitsprung U8, Team U8 - Fortsetzung
Team 3-Kampf U8 26.09.2021 / 09:30
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

0,45 0,55 0,65 0,70 0,75 0,80 0,85 0,90 0,95 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15

1,20

23 39 Luig Angelina 2015 GER LTV Kampfkrümel 1 2 (0,55) 5./V
O XO XX

23 40 Kandzi Charlotte 2015 GER LTV Kampfkrümel 2 2 (0,55) 6./III
XO XO XX

23 41 Cicoria Valentina 2015 GER LTV Kampfkrümel 2 2 (0,55) 6./III
XO XO XX

23 51 Wendel Flynn 2014 GER Rennmäuse Bruchweiler 2 (0,55) 4./IV
O O XX

23 53 Wagenblatt Milo 2015 GER Mini Rennmäuse 2 (0,55) 5./II
O XO XX

23 54 Steiner Aurelia 2015 GER Mini Rennmäuse 2 (0,55) 5./II
O O XX

23 58 Naab Luis 2015 GER Mini Rennmäuse 2 (0,55) 5./II
O O XX

23 59 Greif Taio 2015 GER Mini Rennmäuse 2 (0,55) 5./II
O O XX

23 62 Klinge Penelope 2014 GER Rennmäuse Bruchweiler 2 (0,55) 4./IV
O O XX

23 63 Würtz Merle 2014 GER Rennmäuse Bruchweiler 2 (0,55) 4./IV
O O XX

23 157 Steinke Nean 2015 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 2 (0,55) 7./I
O XO XX

23 158 Flick Oskar 2015 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 2 (0,55) 7./I
XO O XX

23 163 Schitea Lucas 2014 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 2 (0,55) 7./I
O O XX

23 166 Leidner Mila 2015 GER Mini Rennmäuse 2 (0,55) 5./II
O O XX

39 64 Dittmar Lea 2014 GER Rennmäuse Bruchweiler 1 (0,45) 7./IV
O XX

39 147 Kaufmann Leon 2015 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 1 (0,45) 10./I
O XX

Beidarmiger Stoß U8, Team U8
Team 3-Kampf U8 26.09.2021 / 09:30
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 31 Joshi Adrian 2014 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 31 1./V
11 10 10 10

2 34 Diallo Ibrahim 2015 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 30 1./III
10 10 10 9

3 32 Giesenberg Sara 2014 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 29 2./V
8 9 10 10

3 37 Blankenfuland Noa 2014 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 29 2./V
10 10 9 8

5 163 Schitea Lucas 2014 GER TV Rödersheim 28 1./I
9 8 10 9

6 165 Krehbiel Jannis 2014 GER TV Rödersheim 27 2./I
9 8 9 9

7 66 Vrabac Emilia 2014 GER SG Bruchweiler 26 1./IV
9 9 8 7

8 36 Steiner Levi 2014 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 25 4./V
8 8 9 6

9 30 Kleiner Moritz 2014 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 24 2./III
8 8 6 8

9 41 Cicoria Valentina 2015 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 24 2./III
7 8 8 8
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Beidarmiger Stoß U8, Team U8 - Fortsetzung
Team 3-Kampf U8 26.09.2021 / 09:30
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

9 59 Greif Taio 2015 GER SG Bruchweiler 24 1./II
6 7 9 8

9 60 Goßrau Toni 2015 GER SG Bruchweiler 24 1./II
8 8 7 8

9 158 Flick Oskar 2015 GER TV Rödersheim 24 3./I
8 8 8 8

14 29 Erciyas Eda 2014 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 23 4./III
8 7 7 8

14 43 Meinhardt Emma 2014 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 23 5./V
7 7 8 8

14 161 Amborn Philipp 2015 GER TV Rödersheim 23 4./I
8 8 - 7

14 162 Amborn Christian 2015 GER TV Rödersheim 23 4./I
8 6 8 7

14 166 Leidner Mila 2015 GER SG Bruchweiler 23 3./II
7 8 7 8

19 57 Glässgen Lia 2015 GER SG Bruchweiler 22 4./II
7 6 8 7

19 67 Steigner Hanna 2014 GER SG Bruchweiler 22 2./IV
7 7 8 7

19 159 Röder Domenik 2014 GER TV Rödersheim 22 6./I
7 8 7 7

19 160 Jurgovsky Julian 2014 GER TV Rödersheim 22 6./I
7 8 7 7

23 44 Kranz Leni 2014 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 21 5./III
7 8 6 6

23 52 Wilhelm Junis 2015 GER SG Bruchweiler 21 5./II
5 7 8 6

23 62 Klinge Penelope 2014 GER SG Bruchweiler 21 3./IV
6 7 7 7

23 64 Dittmar Lea 2014 GER SG Bruchweiler 21 3./IV
7 7 6 7

27 38 Pongratz Mila 2015 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 20 6./V
6 5 7 7

27 39 Luig Angelina 2015 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 20 6./V
7 6 7 6

27 51 Wendel Flynn 2014 GER SG Bruchweiler 20 5./IV
6 7 7 6

27 61 Eichenlaub Nils 2015 GER SG Bruchweiler 20 6./II
6 8 6 x

31 58 Naab Luis 2015 GER SG Bruchweiler 19 7./II
6 6 6 7

31 164 Slusalek Alena 2014 GER TV Rödersheim 19 8./I
6 6 6 7

33 42 Berger Emilia 2015 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 18 6./III
5 7 6 4

33 54 Steiner Aurelia 2015 GER SG Bruchweiler 18 8./II
5 6 6 6

33 63 Würtz Merle 2014 GER SG Bruchweiler 18 6./IV
6 6 5 6

33 65 Wendel Henry 2014 GER SG Bruchweiler 18 6./IV
x 5 7 6

37 40 Kandzi Charlotte 2015 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 17 7./III
5 5 6 6

37 53 Wagenblatt Milo 2015 GER SG Bruchweiler 17 9./II
6 5 4 6

39 157 Steinke Nean 2015 GER TV Rödersheim 16 9./I
5 5 4 6
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Beidarmiger Stoß U8, Team U8 - Fortsetzung
Team 3-Kampf U8 26.09.2021 / 09:30
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

40 147 Kaufmann Leon 2015 GER TV Rödersheim 14 10./I
5 4 5 4

40 m Hindernissprint-Staffel, Team U10 26.09.2021 / 11:30
Team 4-Kampf U10
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

1 Offenbacher Speedys TV Offenbach 94 1./I 1
2 Rennmäuse Bruchweiler SG Bruchweiler 87 1./II 2
2 greenDragons TG Frankenthal 87 1./II 2
4 LTV Kampfkekse LTV Bad Dürkheim 83 2./I 4
5 Rödersheimer Raketen TV Rödersheim 81 3./I 5

Hoch-Weitsprung U10, Team U10
Team 4-Kampf U10 26.09.2021 / 11:30
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

0,60 0,70 0,80 0,85 0,90 0,95 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25 1,30

1,35

1 156 Dreier Nina 2012 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 7 (1,00) 1./III
O O O O O O O XX

2 87 Heil Hanna 2012 GER greenDragons 6 (0,95) 1./II
O O XO XO O XO XX

2 90 Urban Myrielle 2012 GER greenDragons 6 (0,95) 1./II
O O O XO XO O XX

2 153 Keck Mia 2012 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 6 (0,95) 2./III
O O O O O XO XX

5 47 Meinhardt Luis 2012 GER LTV Kampfkekse 5 (0,90) 1./IV
O O O XO O XX

5 48 Kranz Henri 2012 GER LTV Kampfkekse 5 (0,90) 1./IV
O O O O O XX

5 79 Leidner Henry 2012 GER Rennmäuse Bruchweiler 5 (0,90) 1./I
O O O O O XX

5 117 Gräf Noah 2012 GER Offenbacher Speedys 5 (0,90) 1./V
O O O O XO XX

5 120 Fried Julian 2013 GER Offenbacher Speedys 5 (0,90) 1./V
O O O O O XX

5 132 Hannemann Talea 2012 GER Offenbacher Speedys 5 (0,90) 1./V
O O O O O XX

11 45 Jaworek Lukas 2013 GER LTV Kampfkekse 4 (0,85) 3./IV
O O O O XX

11 71 Würtz Rosalie 2012 GER Rennmäuse Bruchweiler 4 (0,85) 2./I
O XO O O XX

11 77 Hünerfauth Micha 2012 GER Rennmäuse Bruchweiler 4 (0,85) 2./I
O O XO O XX

11 80 Reith Tom 2013 GER greenDragons 4 (0,85) 3./II
O O O O XX

11 85 Weremchuk Nick 2014 GER greenDragons 4 (0,85) 3./II
O XO O O XX

11 89 Dietrich Paula 2012 GER greenDragons 4 (0,85) 3./II
O O XO O XX

11 113 Messemer Emil 2012 GER Offenbacher Speedys 4 (0,85) 4./V
O O O XO XX

11 116 Nicoleit Luca 2012 GER Offenbacher Speedys 4 (0,85) 4./V
O O O O XX

11 119 Suthues Luisa 2012 GER Offenbacher Speedys 4 (0,85) 4./V
O O O O XX

11 133 Benz Finn 2013 GER Offenbacher Speedys 4 (0,85) 4./V
O O XO O XX
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Hoch-Weitsprung U10, Team U10 - Fortsetzung
Team 4-Kampf U10 26.09.2021 / 11:30
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

0,60 0,70 0,80 0,85 0,90 0,95 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25 1,30

1,35

11 134 Schmid Jakob 2012 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 4 (0,85) 3./III
O O O XO XX

22 81 Stengel Emma 2012 GER greenDragons 3 (0,80) 6./II
O O XO XX

22 88 Yilmazlar Enis 2013 GER greenDragons 3 (0,80) 6./II
O O XO XX

22 148 Renz Max 2012 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 3 (0,80) 4./III
O XO XO XX

22 154 Steinke Fenja 2012 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 3 (0,80) 4./III
O O O XX

22 155 Hanger June 2012 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 3 (0,80) 4./III
O XO O XX

27 26 Nieuwoudt Leonie 2013 GER LTV Kampfkekse 2 (0,70) 4./IV
O O XX

27 46 Heck Lucas 2013 GER LTV Kampfkekse 2 (0,70) 4./IV
O XO XX

27 49 Franck Mathis 2012 GER LTV Kampfkekse 2 (0,70) 4./IV
O O XX

27 68 Bock Collin 2013 GER Rennmäuse Bruchweiler 2 (0,70) 4./I
O O XX

27 70 Nagel Emilia 2013 GER Rennmäuse Bruchweiler 2 (0,70) 4./I
O O XX

27 72 Bauer Sophia 2012 GER Rennmäuse Bruchweiler 2 (0,70) 4./I
O O XX

27 73 Glässgen Leni 2012 GER Rennmäuse Bruchweiler 2 (0,70) 4./I
O O XX

27 74 Goßrau Frieda 2012 GER Rennmäuse Bruchweiler 2 (0,70) 4./I
O XO XX

27 75 Köhler Joris 2012 GER Rennmäuse Bruchweiler 2 (0,70) 4./I
XO XO XX

27 82 Stengel Lenya 2012 GER greenDragons 2 (0,70) 8./II
O O XX

27 83 Graf Sophie 2013 GER greenDragons 2 (0,70) 8./II
O O XX

27 84 Müller Laura 2012 GER greenDragons 2 (0,70) 8./II
O O XX

27 86 Yilmaz Kübra 2012 GER greenDragons 2 (0,70) 8./II
O O XX

27 114 Flick Emma 2012 GER Offenbacher Speedys 2 (0,70) 8./V
O O XX

27 127 Benz Jana 2013 GER Offenbacher Speedys 2 (0,70) 8./V
O XO XX

27 146 Appel Enya 2012 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 2 (0,70) 7./III
O XO XX

27 150 Kellermayer Eileen 2012 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 2 (0,70) 7./III
O XO XX

27 151 Seyfert David 2013 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 2 (0,70) 7./III
O O XX

27 152 Schaible Maxim 2013 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 2 (0,70) 7./III
O O XX

46 25 Schwürzinger Julia 2012 GER LTV Kampfkekse 1 (0,60) 7./IV
XO XX

46 27 Schütz Ronja 2013 GER LTV Kampfkekse 1 (0,60) 7./IV
O XX

46 76 Winnwa Anton 2012 GER Rennmäuse Bruchweiler 1 (0,60) 10./I
O XX

46 149 Clade Finn 2012 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 1 (0,60) 11./III
O XX
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Hoch-Weitsprung U10, Team U10 - Fortsetzung
Team 4-Kampf U10 26.09.2021 / 11:30
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

0,60 0,70 0,80 0,85 0,90 0,95 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25 1,30

1,35

24 Fürst Veronika 2013 GER LTV Kampfkekse ogV ./IV
XX

Medizinballstoß U10, Team U10
Team 4-Kampf U10 26.09.2021 / 11:30
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 120 Fried Julian 2013 GER TV Offenbach 47 1./V
x 14 17 16

2 77 Hünerfauth Micha 2012 GER SG Bruchweiler 45 1./I
15 15 15 14

2 113 Messemer Emil 2012 GER TV Offenbach 45 2./V
12 15 14 16

2 117 Gräf Noah 2012 GER TV Offenbach 45 2./V
11 15 16 14

5 79 Leidner Henry 2012 GER SG Bruchweiler 44 2./I
15 14 15 14

5 133 Benz Finn 2013 GER TV Offenbach 44 4./V
15 14 12 15

5 153 Keck Mia 2012 GER TV Rödersheim 44 1./III
15 x 14 15

8 134 Schmid Jakob 2012 GER TV Rödersheim 43 2./III
x 15 15 13

9 87 Heil Hanna 2012 GER TG Frankenthal 42 1./II
14 13 13 15

9 116 Nicoleit Luca 2012 GER TV Offenbach 42 5./V
13 14 13 15

11 48 Kranz Henri 2012 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 41 1./IV
x 13 14 14

12 90 Urban Myrielle 2012 GER TG Frankenthal 40 2./II
13 13 13 14

13 148 Renz Max 2012 GER TV Rödersheim 39 3./III
13 13 13 13

14 73 Glässgen Leni 2012 GER SG Bruchweiler 38 3./I
13 10 12 13

14 76 Winnwa Anton 2012 GER SG Bruchweiler 38 3./I
12 13 13 x

14 80 Reith Tom 2013 GER TG Frankenthal 38 3./II
13 12 13 12

17 47 Meinhardt Luis 2012 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 37 2./IV
13 12 11 12

17 71 Würtz Rosalie 2012 GER SG Bruchweiler 37 5./I
12 10 12 13

19 68 Bock Collin 2013 GER SG Bruchweiler 35 6./I
10 11 12 12

19 81 Stengel Emma 2012 GER TG Frankenthal 35 4./II
12 12 11 11

19 119 Suthues Luisa 2012 GER TV Offenbach 35 6./V
9 11 12 12

19 156 Dreier Nina 2012 GER TV Rödersheim 35 4./III
13 10 11 11

23 46 Heck Lucas 2013 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 34 3./IV
11 11 12 11

23 84 Müller Laura 2012 GER TG Frankenthal 34 5./II
11 10 12 11

23 88 Yilmazlar Enis 2013 GER TG Frankenthal 34 5./II
x 11 11 12
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Medizinballstoß U10, Team U10 - Fortsetzung
Team 4-Kampf U10 26.09.2021 / 11:30
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

23 127 Benz Jana 2013 GER TV Offenbach 34 7./V
x 10 12 12

27 45 Jaworek Lukas 2013 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 33 4./IV
9 10 11 12

27 82 Stengel Lenya 2012 GER TG Frankenthal 33 7./II
10 9 12 11

29 146 Appel Enya 2012 GER TV Rödersheim 32 5./III
10 11 10 11

30 49 Franck Mathis 2012 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 31 5./IV
11 9 10 10

30 75 Köhler Joris 2012 GER SG Bruchweiler 31 7./I
11 10 10 8

30 83 Graf Sophie 2013 GER TG Frankenthal 31 8./II
8 9 11 11

30 154 Steinke Fenja 2012 GER TV Rödersheim 31 6./III
11 10 10 7

34 152 Schaible Maxim 2013 GER TV Rödersheim 30 7./III
10 10 x 10

35 74 Goßrau Frieda 2012 GER SG Bruchweiler 29 8./I
7 9 10 10

35 132 Hannemann Talea 2012 GER TV Offenbach 29 8./V
x 10 10 9

35 149 Clade Finn 2012 GER TV Rödersheim 29 8./III
8 10 10 9

38 70 Nagel Emilia 2013 GER SG Bruchweiler 28 9./I
7 8 10 10

39 86 Yilmaz Kübra 2012 GER TG Frankenthal 27 9./II
9 9 9 9

39 150 Kellermayer Eileen 2012 GER TV Rödersheim 27 9./III
6 9 8 10

41 24 Fürst Veronika 2013 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 24 6./IV
5 8 7 9

41 72 Bauer Sophia 2012 GER SG Bruchweiler 24 10./I
7 8 8 8

41 89 Dietrich Paula 2012 GER TG Frankenthal 24 10./II
8 9 7 7

44 27 Schütz Ronja 2013 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 23 7./IV
8 7 6 8

44 85 Weremchuk Nick 2014 GER TG Frankenthal 23 11./II
x x 12 11

46 26 Nieuwoudt Leonie 2013 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 22 8./IV
8 7 6 7

46 28 Zepp Louisa 2013 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 22 8./IV
6 8 7 7

46 151 Seyfert David 2013 GER TV Rödersheim 22 10./III
8 x 8 6

46 155 Hanger June 2012 GER TV Rödersheim 22 10./III
12 x 10 x

50 50 Zepp Valentina 2013 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 21 10./IV
7 6 6 8

51 114 Flick Emma 2012 GER TV Offenbach 18 9./V
x 8 10 x

52 25 Schwürzinger Julia 2012 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 14 11./IV
x 5 4 5
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50m Hindernissprint, Team U12 26.09.2021 / 14:00
Team 4-Kampf U12
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

1 13 Sliwka Katharina 2010 GER LTV Kampf-Chilis 1 8,90 1./IV
2 11 Knödel Lotta 2010 GER LTV Kampf-Chilis 1 9,30 1./II
2 95 Jäger Luisa 2010 GER greenTiGers 9,30 1./XIV
4 115 Gensheimer Simon 2010 GER Red Hot Chili Runners 9,40 1./XV
5 98 Helff Johannes 2011 GER greenTiGers 9,50 1./XVI
6 12 Rett Tilda 2010 GER LTV Kampf-Chilis 1 9,60 1./III
6 100 Weis Sophie 2011 GER greenTiGers 9,60 1./XIII
8 1 Winter Oskar 2010 GER The Green Fighters 9,80 2./XV
8 7 Förster Jonathan 2010 GER The Green Fighters 9,80 2./XIII
8 125 Schreieck Luisa 2010 GER Red Hot Chili Runners 9,80 2./XIII

11 103 Weber Aaron 2011 GER Nußdorfer Powerteam 9,90 1./IX
11 130 Syrcenko Iven 2010 GER Red Hot Chili Runners 9,90 1./XI
11 167 Hamm Isabelle 2010 GER greenTiGers 9,90 1./XI
14 5 Kiefer Julius 2011 GER The Green Fighters 10,00 2./XIV
14 92 Schreiber Luca 2011 GER greenTiGers 10,00 1./XII
14 101 Mathy Nico 2011 GER greenTiGers 10,00 1./X
14 124 Weiß Merle 2010 GER Red Hot Chili Runners 10,00 3./XI
14 138 Mateja Amèlie 2011 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 10,00 2./IV
19 91 Wenzel Paul 2010 GER greenTiGers 10,10 3./XV
19 93 Müller Lenja 2010 GER greenTiGers 10,10 4./XIII
19 108 Hill Aaron 2010 GER Nußdorfer Powerteam 10,10 1./V
19 126 Serr Phil 2011 GER Red Hot Chili Runners 10,10 3./XIV
19 129 Kioschis Jessica 2010 GER Red Hot Chili Runners 10,10 3./XIV
24 2 Künzer Tom 2011 GER The Green Fighters 10,20 2./XVI
24 10 Mull Clemens 2010 GER The Green Fighters 10,20 4./XI
24 128 Franzke Leonie 2011 GER Red Hot Chili Runners 10,20 1./

XVII
24 156 Dreier Nina 2012 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 10,20 1./VI
28 19 Jaworek Johannes 2010 GER LTV Kampf-Chilis 2 10,30 2./III
28 105 Günther Jonathan 2010 GER Nußdorfer Powerteam 10,30 1./VIII
28 141 Zeiß Phil 2011 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 10,30 1./VIII
31 4 Görisch Benjamin 2011 GER The Green Fighters 10,40 2./

XVII
31 17 Rogge Finn 2011 GER LTV Kampf-Chilis 1 10,40 1./I
31 99 Mayer Lena 2010 GER greenTiGers 10,40 2./X
31 107 Sasse Frieda 2010 GER Nußdorfer Powerteam 10,40 2./VI
35 122 Mäder Lucy 2010 GER Red Hot Chili Runners 10,50 3./XVI
35 123 Moritz Jakob 2011 GER Red Hot Chili Runners 10,50 2./XII
37 6 Stritzinger Benji 2010 GER The Green Fighters 10,70 3./XII
37 22 Blankenfuland Leo 2011 GER LTV Kampf-Chilis 2 10,70 3./VI
37 102 Messliner Lisa 2010 GER Nußdorfer Powerteam 10,70 2./IX
37 142 Pommeranz Monja 2010 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 10,70 1./VII
41 8 Haag Paul 2011 GER The Green Fighters 10,80 4./XII
42 3 Berens Jakob 2011 GER The Green Fighters 10,90 4./XV
42 96 Dörr Jan 2011 GER greenTiGers 10,90 3./

XVII
42 109 Steilen Theo 2011 GER Nußdorfer Powerteam 10,90 2./I
42 112 Schwarz Helena 2011 GER Nußdorfer Powerteam 10,90 2./II
42 136 Fetting Lea 2011 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 10,90 2./II
42 137 Röder Leon 2010 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 10,90 3./III
48 33 Steiner Marlon 2011 GER LTV Kampf-Chilis 2 11,00 3./I
48 131 Fried Maximilian 2011 GER Red Hot Chili Runners 11,00 4./XVI
48 144 Köhntopp Fabian 2011 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 11,00 3./IX
51 121 Nastaj Hanna 2010 GER Red Hot Chili Runners 11,10 3./X
52 15 Bergner Moritz 2011 GER LTV Kampf-Chilis 1 11,20 4./VI
52 16 Heck Linus 2011 GER LTV Kampf-Chilis 1 11,20 2./VII
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50m Hindernissprint, Team U12 - Fortsetzung 26.09.2021 / 14:00
Team 4-Kampf U12
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

52 18 Luig Valentina 2011 GER LTV Kampf-Chilis 2 11,20 4./II
55 9 Hörner Hannah 2010 GER The Green Fighters 11,40 4./X
55 20 Noering Max 2010 GER LTV Kampf-Chilis 2 11,40 3./IV
57 104 Bechtold Johann 2010 GER Nußdorfer Powerteam 11,60 3./VIII
58 21 Beck Lennox 2011 GER LTV Kampf-Chilis 2 11,70 2./V
59 140 Hinkel Alina 2011 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 11,90 3./V
60 110 Blankart Hanna 2011 GER Nußdorfer Powerteam 12,00 4./IV
61 139 Kasprzik Lena 2010 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 12,10 4./I
62 111 Schreiner Ludwig 2010 GER Nußdorfer Powerteam 12,20 4./III
63 143 Amborn Maximilian 2011 GER Rödersheimer Raketen 18,50 4./VIII

6 x 50m Staffel, Team U12 26.09.2021 / 14:00
Team 4-Kampf U12
Rang Name Nat Team Leistung Punkte

1 greenTiGers TG Frankenthal 46,40 1./II 1
2 LTV Kampf-Chilis 1 LTV Bad Dürkheim 46,50 1./I 2
3 Nußdorfer Powerteam TV Nußdorf 47,30 2./I 3
4 The Green Fighters LCO Edenkoben 47,50 2./II 4
5 Red Hot Chili Runners TV Offenbach 48,00 3./II 5
6 Rödersheimer Raketen TV Rödersheim 50,40 3./I 6
7 LTV Kampf-Chilis 2 LTV Bad Dürkheim 51,80 4./I 7

Weitsprung U12, Team U12
Team 4-Kampf U12 26.09.2021 / 14:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 98 Helff Johannes 2011 GER TG Frankenthal 12,53 1./III
3,88 4,23 4,19 4,11

2 95 Jäger Luisa 2010 GER TG Frankenthal 12,52 2./III
4,10 4,20 4,22 4,08

3 13 Sliwka Katharina 2010 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 12,15 1./VII
4,05 4,10 4,00 x

4 1 Winter Oskar 2010 GER LCO Edenkoben 12,01 1./IV
4,05 4,05 3,90 3,91

5 105 Günther Jonathan 2010 GER TV Nußdorf 11,85 1./I
3,82 4,00 3,95 3,90

6 107 Sasse Frieda 2010 GER TV Nußdorf 11,82 2./I
3,92 3,85 3,80 4,05

7 7 Förster Jonathan 2010 GER LCO Edenkoben 11,79 2./IV
4,01 x 3,97 3,81

8 12 Rett Tilda 2010 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 11,65 2./VII
3,50 3,95 3,80 3,90

9 124 Weiß Merle 2010 GER TV Offenbach 11,27 1./II
3,77 3,52 3,62 3,88

10 130 Syrcenko Iven 2010 GER TV Offenbach 11,17 2./II
3,80 3,74 x 3,63

11 108 Hill Aaron 2010 GER TV Nußdorf 11,16 3./I
3,48 3,72 3,82 3,62

12 11 Knödel Lotta 2010 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 11,15 3./VII
4,00 3,55 3,60 3,55

13 115 Gensheimer Simon 2010 GER TV Offenbach 10,91 3./II
3,70 3,55 3,62 3,59

14 5 Kiefer Julius 2011 GER LCO Edenkoben 10,90 3./IV
3,59 3,70 3,61 3,54

15 129 Kioschis Jessica 2010 GER TV Offenbach 10,84 4./II
3,53 3,55 3,70 3,59

16 125 Schreieck Luisa 2010 GER TV Offenbach 10,81 5./II
3,63 3,48 3,52 3,66
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Weitsprung U12, Team U12 - Fortsetzung
Team 4-Kampf U12 26.09.2021 / 14:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

17 103 Weber Aaron 2011 GER TV Nußdorf 10,79 4./I
3,30 3,59 3,53 3,67

18 3 Berens Jakob 2011 GER LCO Edenkoben 10,77 4./IV
3,71 3,52 3,39 3,54

19 167 Hamm Isabelle 2010 GER TG Frankenthal 10,73 3./III
3,53 3,56 3,64 3,53

20 123 Moritz Jakob 2011 GER TV Offenbach 10,68 6./II
3,47 3,50 3,49 3,69

21 101 Mathy Nico 2011 GER TG Frankenthal 10,63 4./III
3,58 3,50 3,29 3,55

22 100 Weis Sophie 2011 GER TG Frankenthal 10,55 5./III
3,60 x 3,33 3,62

23 126 Serr Phil 2011 GER TV Offenbach 10,53 7./II
3,34 3,38 3,60 3,55

24 109 Steilen Theo 2011 GER TV Nußdorf 10,47 5./I
3,35 3,45 3,37 3,65

25 102 Messliner Lisa 2010 GER TV Nußdorf 10,35 6./I
x 3,20 3,65 3,50

26 15 Bergner Moritz 2011 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 10,35 4./VII
3,50 3,50 3,35 3,35

27 8 Haag Paul 2011 GER LCO Edenkoben 10,28 5./IV
3,51 3,42 3,35 3,19

28 6 Stritzinger Benji 2010 GER LCO Edenkoben 10,25 6./IV
3,45 3,46 3,34 3,23

28 156 Dreier Nina 2012 GER TV Rödersheim 10,25 1./V
3,45 3,50 3,30 3,21

30 104 Bechtold Johann 2010 GER TV Nußdorf 10,22 7./I
3,23 3,59 3,30 3,33

31 138 Mateja Amèlie 2011 GER TV Rödersheim 10,21 2./V
x 3,44 3,38 3,39

32 91 Wenzel Paul 2010 GER TG Frankenthal 10,20 6./III
2,00 3,35 3,43 3,42

33 144 Köhntopp Fabian 2011 GER TV Rödersheim 10,18 3./V
3,42 3,38 3,38 3,36

34 22 Blankenfuland Leo 2011 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 10,15 1./VI
3,40 3,20 3,25 3,50

35 99 Mayer Lena 2010 GER TG Frankenthal 10,07 7./III
- 3,47 3,25 3,35

36 18 Luig Valentina 2011 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 10,05 2./VI
3,05 2,95 3,95 3,05

37 10 Mull Clemens 2010 GER LCO Edenkoben 10,03 7./IV
3,45 3,31 3,27 3,06

38 21 Beck Lennox 2011 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 9,95 3./VI
3,40 3,15 3,20 3,35

39 128 Franzke Leonie 2011 GER TV Offenbach 9,91 8./II
3,31 3,30 3,30 3,26

40 19 Jaworek Johannes 2010 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 9,90 4./VI
x 3,35 3,35 3,20

41 93 Müller Lenja 2010 GER TG Frankenthal 9,80 8./III
3,25 3,26 3,29 3,24

42 122 Mäder Lucy 2010 GER TV Offenbach 9,78 9./II
3,38 3,13 3,27 2,98

43 2 Künzer Tom 2011 GER LCO Edenkoben 9,63 8./IV
3,39 x 3,23 3,01

44 20 Noering Max 2010 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 9,60 5./VI
3,25 3,10 x 3,25

45 141 Zeiß Phil 2011 GER TV Rödersheim 9,59 4./V
3,11 3,30 3,18 3,00
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Weitsprung U12, Team U12 - Fortsetzung
Team 4-Kampf U12 26.09.2021 / 14:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

46 136 Fetting Lea 2011 GER TV Rödersheim 9,55 5./V
3,11 3,27 3,12 3,16

47 96 Dörr Jan 2011 GER TG Frankenthal 9,52 9./III
2,94 x 3,30 3,28

48 16 Heck Linus 2011 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 9,45 5./VII
3,25 3,05 3,05 3,15

49 4 Görisch Benjamin 2011 GER LCO Edenkoben 9,41 9./IV
3,11 3,01 3,09 3,21

49 92 Schreiber Luca 2011 GER TG Frankenthal 9,41 10./III
3,08 3,08 3,22 3,11

51 121 Nastaj Hanna 2010 GER TV Offenbach 9,40 10./II
3,10 3,14 3,16 3,02

52 131 Fried Maximilian 2011 GER TV Offenbach 9,35 11./II
3,04 3,11 3,20 2,99

53 137 Röder Leon 2010 GER TV Rödersheim 9,31 6./V
3,15 2,80 3,16 3,00

54 112 Schwarz Helena 2011 GER TV Nußdorf 9,21 8./I
3,03 3,13 2,89 3,05

55 33 Steiner Marlon 2011 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 8,95 6./VI
3,00 2,70 x 3,25

56 17 Rogge Finn 2011 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 8,75 6./VII
3,25 x 2,90 2,60

57 110 Blankart Hanna 2011 GER TV Nußdorf 8,59 9./I
2,65 2,70 2,85 3,04

58 139 Kasprzik Lena 2010 GER TV Rödersheim 8,55 7./V
2,83 2,74 2,92 2,80

59 142 Pommeranz Monja 2010 GER TV Rödersheim 8,54 8./V
2,75 2,88 2,85 2,81

60 143 Amborn Maximilian 2011 GER TV Rödersheim 8,28 9./V
2,82 2,76 2,48 2,70

61 111 Schreiner Ludwig 2010 GER TV Nußdorf 8,25 10./I
2,60 2,58 2,65 3,00

62 140 Hinkel Alina 2011 GER TV Rödersheim 8,07 10./V
2,72 2,70 2,56 2,65

63 9 Hörner Hannah 2010 GER LCO Edenkoben 7,73 10./IV
2,58 2,52 2,54 2,61

(Kugel-) Stoß U12, Team U12
Team 4-Kampf U12 26.09.2021 / 14:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 13 Sliwka Katharina 2010 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 51 1./VI
15 17 17 17

2 5 Kiefer Julius 2011 GER LCO Edenkoben 48 1./IV
16 16 14 16

2 115 Gensheimer Simon 2010 GER TV Offenbach 48 1./II
16 16 16 16

4 122 Mäder Lucy 2010 GER TV Offenbach 46 2./II
15 16 15 15

5 130 Syrcenko Iven 2010 GER TV Offenbach 45 3./II
16 14 15 14

5 142 Pommeranz Monja 2010 GER TV Rödersheim 45 1./V
15 15 15 15

7 91 Wenzel Paul 2010 GER TG Frankenthal 44 1./III
15 15 14 12

8 95 Jäger Luisa 2010 GER TG Frankenthal 43 2./III
14 14 14 15
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(Kugel-) Stoß U12, Team U12 - Fortsetzung
Team 4-Kampf U12 26.09.2021 / 14:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

8 126 Serr Phil 2011 GER TV Offenbach 43 4./II
14 14 14 15

8 131 Fried Maximilian 2011 GER TV Offenbach 43 4./II
13 15 15 12

11 107 Sasse Frieda 2010 GER TV Nußdorf 42 1./I
14 x 14 14

12 11 Knödel Lotta 2010 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 41 2./VI
14 13 13 14

12 12 Rett Tilda 2010 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 41 2./VI
14 14 12 13

12 92 Schreiber Luca 2011 GER TG Frankenthal 41 3./III
15 13 13 13

12 100 Weis Sophie 2011 GER TG Frankenthal 41 3./III
x 13 14 14

12 105 Günther Jonathan 2010 GER TV Nußdorf 41 2./I
13 13 15 13

17 2 Künzer Tom 2011 GER LCO Edenkoben 40 2./IV
14 13 13 13

17 7 Förster Jonathan 2010 GER LCO Edenkoben 40 2./IV
14 13 12 13

17 129 Kioschis Jessica 2010 GER TV Offenbach 40 6./II
13 13 14 13

17 137 Röder Leon 2010 GER TV Rödersheim 40 2./V
14 13 13 13

17 141 Zeiß Phil 2011 GER TV Rödersheim 40 2./V
13 13 14 12

22 16 Heck Linus 2011 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 39 4./VI
13 12 13 13

22 101 Mathy Nico 2011 GER TG Frankenthal 39 5./III
14 13 12 12

22 108 Hill Aaron 2010 GER TV Nußdorf 39 3./I
13 13 x 13

22 123 Moritz Jakob 2011 GER TV Offenbach 39 7./II
13 12 13 13

22 124 Weiß Merle 2010 GER TV Offenbach 39 7./II
13 13 13 13

27 1 Winter Oskar 2010 GER LCO Edenkoben 38 4./IV
14 x 12 12

27 4 Görisch Benjamin 2011 GER LCO Edenkoben 38 4./IV
13 13 12 12

27 33 Steiner Marlon 2011 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 38 1./VII
13 13 x 12

27 93 Müller Lenja 2010 GER TG Frankenthal 38 6./III
14 12 12 x

27 143 Amborn Maximilian 2011 GER TV Rödersheim 38 4./V
12 11 13 13

32 17 Rogge Finn 2011 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 37 5./VI
12 12 12 13

32 22 Blankenfuland Leo 2011 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 37 2./VII
13 11 12 12

32 104 Bechtold Johann 2010 GER TV Nußdorf 37 4./I
10 x 14 13

35 10 Mull Clemens 2010 GER LCO Edenkoben 36 6./IV
12 11 12 12

35 99 Mayer Lena 2010 GER TG Frankenthal 36 7./III
12 12 12 9

35 121 Nastaj Hanna 2010 GER TV Offenbach 36 9./II
12 10 12 12
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(Kugel-) Stoß U12, Team U12 - Fortsetzung
Team 4-Kampf U12 26.09.2021 / 14:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

38 3 Berens Jakob 2011 GER LCO Edenkoben 35 7./IV
12 x 11 12

38 21 Beck Lennox 2011 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 35 3./VII
11 11 11 13

38 103 Weber Aaron 2011 GER TV Nußdorf 35 5./I
11 12 11 12

38 136 Fetting Lea 2011 GER TV Rödersheim 35 5./V
12 12 11 x

42 18 Luig Valentina 2011 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 34 4./VII
11 11 12 8

42 109 Steilen Theo 2011 GER TV Nußdorf 34 6./I
11 x 11 12

42 125 Schreieck Luisa 2010 GER TV Offenbach 34 10./II
10 11 11 12

42 139 Kasprzik Lena 2010 GER TV Rödersheim 34 6./V
10 12 11 11

46 6 Stritzinger Benji 2010 GER LCO Edenkoben 33 8./IV
x 16 x 17

46 138 Mateja Amèlie 2011 GER TV Rödersheim 33 7./V
11 11 8 11

48 9 Hörner Hannah 2010 GER LCO Edenkoben 32 9./IV
10 11 11 10

48 144 Köhntopp Fabian 2011 GER TV Rödersheim 32 8./V
10 11 10 11

50 20 Noering Max 2010 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 31 5./VII
10 10 10 11

50 96 Dörr Jan 2011 GER TG Frankenthal 31 8./III
9 11 10 10

50 128 Franzke Leonie 2011 GER TV Offenbach 31 11./II
10 10 8 11

50 167 Hamm Isabelle 2010 GER TG Frankenthal 31 8./III
10 8 11 10

54 15 Bergner Moritz 2011 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 30 6./VI
10 10 10 x

55 8 Haag Paul 2011 GER LCO Edenkoben 29 10./IV
10 10 x 9

55 102 Messliner Lisa 2010 GER TV Nußdorf 29 7./I
10 9 9 10

55 111 Schreiner Ludwig 2010 GER TV Nußdorf 29 7./I
9 10 8 10

58 156 Dreier Nina 2012 GER TV Rödersheim 28 9./V
9 9 10 6

59 19 Jaworek Johannes 2010 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 27 6./VII
x 14 13 x

59 112 Schwarz Helena 2011 GER TV Nußdorf 27 9./I
8 9 9 9

61 110 Blankart Hanna 2011 GER TV Nußdorf 26 10./I
9 8 9 8

62 98 Helff Johannes 2011 GER TG Frankenthal 23 10./III
12 x 11 x

63 140 Hinkel Alina 2011 GER TV Rödersheim 16 10./V
9 x x 7


